
HALLOUMI GYROS  
GRIDDLED HALLOUMI, FRESH SALAD, YOGHURT, SWEET  
CHILLI AND FRIES IN A SOURDOUGH FLAT BREAD 
 

LOADED FRIES 
FRIES TOPPED WITH A FRAGRANT VEGETABLE AND BEAN  
CHILLI, VEGAN SOUR CREAM AND PICKLED PINK ONIONS 
 

LOADED NACHOS  
NACHOS TOPPED WITH A FRAGRANT VEGETABLE AND BEAN 
CHILLI, VEGAN SOUR CREAM AND PICKLED PINK ONIONS 
 

BEAN BURGER  
HAND CRAFTED MIXED BEAN AND HARISSA PATTY,  
VEGANNAISE, PINK ONIONS, LEAF, TOMATO AND VEGAN  
CHEESE IN A BRIOCHE STYLE BUN 
 

CHILLI BURGER  
JAMES KITTOW 6OZ GRASS FED BEEF BURGER, LEAF,  
TOMATO, CHILLI JAM, SALT AND PEPPER HASH BROWN  
AND CHEESE IN A BRIOCHE STYLE BUN 
 

CLASSIC BURGER 
JAMES KITTOW 6OZ GRASS FED BEEF BURGER, LEAF,  
TOMATO AND CHEESE IN A BRIOCHE STYLE BUN 
 
 

 

 

 
SALT AND PEPPER HASH BROWNS  
WITH CHILLI JAM 
 

SIDE OF FRIES 
 
 

SIDE OF SLAW

NUGGETS AND FRIES 
PLANT BASED NUGGETS, FRIES, FRESH SALAD LEAVES  
AND HOMEMADE COLESLAW

HALLOUMI AND FRIES 
GRIDDLED HALLOUMI, FRIES, FRESH SALAD LEAVES AND  
HOMEMADE COLESLAW

SAUSAGE AND FRIES  
JAMES KITTOWS AWARD WINNING SAUSAGES, FRIES,  
FRESH SALAD LEAVES AND HOMEMADE COLESLAW

GLUTEN FREE GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GLUTEN FREE OPTION GFO

VEGANVG

VG

VEGETARIANV

V

VG

VG

VG

VG

CAFÉ MENU

SIDES

CHILDREN’S MENU

9.00

8.00

8.00

9.75

10.95

8.50

3.25

4.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

2.95

DAIRY FREEDF

DAIRY FREE OPTIONSDFO

DF

DFO

DFO

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

GFO

GFO

GFO

IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR NEED ASSISTANCE WITH 
THE MENU PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM

ADULTS NEED AROUND 2000KCAL A DAY


