HALLOUMI GYROS GRIDDLED HALLOUMI, FRESH SALAD, YOGHURT, SWEET CHILLI AND FRIES IN A SOURDOUGH FLAT BREAD	9.00
LOADED FRIES VG OF GF FRIES TOPPED WITH A FRAGRANT VEGETABLE AND BEAN CHILLI, VEGAN SOUR CREAM AND PICKLED PINK ONIONS	8.00
LOADED NACHOS VG OF GF NACHOS TOPPED WITH A FRAGRANT VEGETABLE AND BEAN CHILLI, VEGAN SOUR CREAM AND PICKLED PINK ONIONS	8.00
BEAN BURGER VG DF GFO HAND CRAFTED MIXED BEAN AND HARISSA PATTY, VEGANNAISE, PINK ONIONS, LEAF, TOMATO AND VEGAN CHEESE IN A BRIOCHE STYLE BUN	8.50
CHILLI BURGER OFO GFO JAMES KITTOW 6OZ GRASS FED BEEF BURGER, LEAF, TOMATO, CHILLI JAM, SALT AND PEPPER HASH BROWN AND CHEESE IN A BRIOCHE STYLE BUN	10.95
CLASSIC BURGER OFO GFO JAMES KITTOW 60Z GRASS FED BEEF BURGER, LEAF, TOMATO AND CHEESE IN A BRIOCHE STYLE BUN	9.75
CHILDREN'S MENU	
NUGGETS AND FRIES VG DF PLANT BASED NUGGETS, FRIES, FRESH SALAD LEAVES AND HOMEMADE COLESLAW	7.50
HALLOUMI AND FRIES GF GRIDDLED HALLOUMI, FRIES, FRESH SALAD LEAVES AND HOMEMADE COLESLAW	7.50
SAUSAGE AND FRIES OF GF JAMES KITTOWS AWARD WINNING SAUSAGES, FRIES, FRESH SALAD LEAVES AND HOMEMADE COLESLAW	7.50
SIDES	
SALT AND PEPPER HASH BROWNS VG DF GF WITH CHILLI JAM	4.00
SIDE OF FRIES	3.25

VG	VEGAN	GF	GLUTEN FREE	DFO	DAIRY FREE OPTIONS
V	VEGETARIAN	GFO	GLUTEN FREE OPTION	DF	DAIRY FREE

IF YOU HAVE ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS OR NEED ASSISTANCE WITH THE MENU PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM